
Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2021-
00077

04/22/2
021

BARROWS, GEORGIA 
KAYLEE Person 2

CABLE, BENNETT WHITNEY 
and BARROWS, GEORGIA 
KAYLEE

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION

Kay 
(Newkirk)

FP-2021-
00031

04/22/2
021

BROWN, MARETHA 
KATIELYNN Defendant

GRANT, COREY DEWAYNE vs. 
BROWN, MARETHA 
KATIELYNN

CHILD SUPPORT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2021-
00077

04/22/2
021

CABLE, BENNETT 
WHITNEY Person 1

CABLE, BENNETT WHITNEY 
and BARROWS, GEORGIA 
KAYLEE

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2021-
00334

04/22/2
021

CREDIT UNION ONE 
OF Plaintiff

CREDIT UNION ONE OF vs. 
RILEY, EARYNDA LAKEI

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

FP-2021-
00032

04/22/2
021

CRINER, SHANEIKA 
DESNIK Defendant

ELLIOTT, CORY vs. CRINER, 
SHANEIKA DESNIK

CHILD SUPPORT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

FP-2021-
00032

04/22/2
021

ELLIOTT, CORY Plaintiff
ELLIOTT, CORY vs. CRINER, 
SHANEIKA DESNIK

CHILD SUPPORT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2021-
00216

04/22/2
021

GABRIEL, JAIMEE 
LEA Defendant

RED RIVER CREDIT vs. 
GABRIEL, JAIMEE LEA

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

FP-2021-
00031

04/22/2
021

GRANT, COREY 
DEWAYNE Plaintiff

GRANT, COREY DEWAYNE vs. 
BROWN, MARETHA 
KATIELYNN

CHILD SUPPORT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2021-
00333

04/22/2
021

HUDSON, LARRY Defendant
LVNV FUNDING LLC vs. 
HUDSON, LARRY

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2021-
00178

04/22/2
021

JOHNSON, ZACHARY 
DANA Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
JOHNSON, ZACHARY DANA

OBTAINING CASH/MERCH BY 
BOGUS CHECK/FALSE 
PRETENSES (MIS)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2021-
00333

04/22/2
021

LVNV FUNDING LLC Plaintiff
LVNV FUNDING LLC vs. 
HUDSON, LARRY

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2021-
00334

04/22/2
021

OKLAHOMA Plaintiff
CREDIT UNION ONE OF vs. 
RILEY, EARYNDA LAKEI

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2021-
00050

04/22/2
021

PRESTIGE FINANCIAL 
SERVICES IN Plaintiff

PRESTIGE FINANCIAL 
SERVICES IN vs. ROSEBERRY, 
DONALD DALE

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2021-
00211

04/22/2
021

RED RIVER CREDIT Plaintiff
RED RIVER CREDIT vs. 
VANOVER, DANA

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2021-
00212

04/22/2
021

RED RIVER CREDIT Plaintiff
RED RIVER CREDIT vs. 
TAYLOR, MICHAEL JOHN

MONEY JUDGMENT
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Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2021-
00213

04/22/2
021

RED RIVER CREDIT Plaintiff
RED RIVER CREDIT vs. SMITH, 
BRANDON ANTHONY

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2021-
00214

04/22/2
021

RED RIVER CREDIT Plaintiff
RED RIVER CREDIT vs. 
SIRIMANOTHAM, SENGPHIT

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2021-
00215

04/22/2
021

RED RIVER CREDIT Plaintiff
RED RIVER CREDIT vs. SAPPINGTON, 
SUMMER

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2021-
00216

04/22/2
021

RED RIVER CREDIT Plaintiff
RED RIVER CREDIT vs. GABRIEL, 
JAIMEE LEA

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2021-
00334

04/22/2
021

RILEY, EARYNDA 
LAKEI Defendant

CREDIT UNION ONE OF vs. RILEY, 
EARYNDA LAKEI

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2021-
00050

04/22/2
021

ROSEBERRY, DONALD 
DALE Defendant

PRESTIGE FINANCIAL SERVICES IN 
vs. ROSEBERRY, DONALD DALE

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2021-
00215

04/22/2
021

SAPPINGTON, 
SUMMER Defendant

RED RIVER CREDIT vs. SAPPINGTON, 
SUMMER

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

FR-2021-
00005

04/22/2
021

SAWYER, KARI Defendant WILBURN, SCOTT vs. SAWYER, KARI CHILD SUPPORT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2021-
00214

04/22/2
021

SIRIMANOTHAM, 
SENGPHIT Defendant

RED RIVER CREDIT vs. 
SIRIMANOTHAM, SENGPHIT

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2021-
00213

04/22/2
021

SMITH, BRANDON 
ANTHONY Defendant

RED RIVER CREDIT vs. SMITH, 
BRANDON ANTHONY

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2021-
00212

04/22/2
021

TAYLOR, MICHAEL 
JOHN Defendant

RED RIVER CREDIT vs. TAYLOR, 
MICHAEL JOHN

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2021-
00211

04/22/2
021

VANOVER, DANA Defendant
RED RIVER CREDIT vs. VANOVER, 
DANA

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

FD-2021-
00063

04/22/2
021

WHITESELL, 
MICHAEL Plaintiff

WHITESELL, MICHAEL vs. 
WHITESELL, MISTY

DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION 
OF MARRIAGE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

FD-2021-
00063

04/22/2
021

WHITESELL, 
MISTY Defendant

WHITESELL, MICHAEL vs. 
WHITESELL, MISTY

DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION 
OF MARRIAGE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

FR-2021-
00005

04/22/2
021

WILBURN, SCOTT Plaintiff WILBURN, SCOTT vs. SAWYER, KARI CHILD SUPPORT
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